
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I028 CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST

R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $340.39

R0099990 BAYLON MARTHA 0182505201036 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $194.95

Aug 28, 2021 2020 Tax $194.95

Voided Collections for assessment I028 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST

R0099990 BAYLON MARTHA 0182505201036 Feb 23, 2021 2020 Tax ($194.95)

Jun 15, 2021 2020 Tax ($194.95)

Grand Total $340.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA - WATER & UTILITIES

R0096367 WALLACE GERALD F 0182335217007 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $70.18

Aug 23, 2021 2020 Tax $12.88

Grand Total $83.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0093403 BEGLER VICTORIA L AND 0182325315010 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Int $2.76

Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $69.00

R0094179 ABRAMS ANDREW AND 0182334119001 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $38.00

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Int $0.76

R0095076 MURATALLA-GALLEGOS
JUAN C

0182334329018 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Int $48.02

Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1,200.54

R0095661 ROMERO JOSE 0182334428019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $462.30

Aug 17, 2021 2020 Int $9.25

R0096742 VAN HOLY EDWARD KAREL
AND

0182335304007 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $162.72

R0096861 LANE MICHAEL AND 0182335309016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $179.25

R0096967 PORTUGAL JACOB 0182335314002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $380.22

R0097057 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0182335317021 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $213.42

Grand Total $2,766.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Int $8.70

Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104683 HOLZAPFEL KLAUS J 0182517104019 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $755.04

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Int $30.20

R0105329 JOLLY DAVID E 0182518114014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $351.45

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0198560 HERNANDEZ ADRIAN AND 0182517107027 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

Grand Total $2,595.94
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0002149 SCOTT RODGER LEE 0156905315009 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $50.94

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $50.94

R0002458 MAESTAS EMMA 0156906106013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $54.50

R0004447 GOMEZ FREDERICK R 0156907315033 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $56.45

R0008634 RIOS RIOS J LUIS AND 0157112104005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $43.50

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Aug 5, 2021 2019 Tax ($9,712.88)

R0070646 181 REHG LLC 0171934407018 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $100.00

R0071215 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND 0172101000012 Aug 4, 2021 2020 Tax $16.54

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $1,884.00

R0079816 FLORES JOSE L 0172132417037 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $22.39

R0079919 TAQUERIA LOS GALLITOS
CORP

0172132426009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $11.92

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $93.37

R0088732 BETHESDA BAPTIST CHURCH 0182305307004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $33.01

R0090478 PASILLAS MARIA 0182306308023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $5.93

R0096367 WALLACE GERALD F 0182335217007 Aug 23, 2021 2020 Tax $8.31

Aug 23, 2021 2020 Tax $8.31

R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $102.12

R0099990 BAYLON MARTHA 0182505201036 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $58.48

Aug 28, 2021 2020 Tax $58.49

R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104528 AVILA VERONICA A AND 0182516224014 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $32.49

R0104584 PAYAN ROSA MARIA AND 0182516228025 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $83.62

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104683 HOLZAPFEL KLAUS J 0182517104019 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104961 EL PRINCIPITO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182517207009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $226.51

R0105329 JOLLY DAVID E 0182518114014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $105.43

R0118024 WELLHAUSER DAVID S 0157113203010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $321.58

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $296.70

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.15

Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $323.70

R0118092 SRP SUB LLC 0157113122005 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $237.46

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $196.23

R0121866 PARLETT JASON M 0157113106019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $27.94

Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $266.10

R0122041 FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $270.60

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $62.40

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $492.00

R0123608 MARTINEZ THERESA 0182308125002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $36.46

R0124023 CRUZ ANDRES SERRANO 0156909105001 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $25.34

R0124841 RUTLAND N ALEXIS 0172307316013 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $619.02

R0124856 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172307310002 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $97.80

R0125277 E-LOGIC HOMES INC 0156911217006 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $31.32

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0130958 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172318205009 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $131.55

R0134161 LARSON CATHERINE AND 0172103401026 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $516.13

R0136008 HOTHI DALJIT S 0172317204026 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $22.15

R0139402 SMITH MICHAEL JOHN/SMITH
AMANDA

0156903316004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $30.14

R0140009 OTTERSON SHAWN R AND 0156903207014 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $28.02

R0140993 DAVIS ARIC 0156903319004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $30.50

R0141466 RAINS KEN N AND 0156902312003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $42.01

R0152354 KLAESS JOHN 0172308311001 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $69.48

R0155858 PINON LAWRENCE III 0156903302016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $30.43

R0159203 ROJAS RICARDO II 0156910118011 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.07

R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $58.35

Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $58.35

R0167370 HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND 0156903130004 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $32.95

R0167413 KECK MATTHEW AND 0156903225012 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.21

R0183249 BUI AN TAN/NGUYEN ANH
THI AND

0157119112033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $198.45

R0198560 HERNANDEZ ADRIAN AND 0182517107027 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

Voided Collections for assessment I179 - TREASURERS FEES

R0099990 BAYLON MARTHA 0182505201036 Feb 23, 2021 2020 Tax ($58.49)

Jun 15, 2021 2020 Tax ($58.48)

Grand Total ($1,649.85)
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Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON

R0002149 SCOTT RODGER LEE 0156905315009 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $509.41

Aug 3, 2021 2020 Int $20.38

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $509.41

R0002458 MAESTAS EMMA 0156906106013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $545.03

Aug 18, 2021 2020 Int $21.80

R0004447 GOMEZ FREDERICK R 0156907315033 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $564.53

R0008634 RIOS RIOS J LUIS AND 0157112104005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $434.98

R0071215 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND 0172101000012 Aug 4, 2021 2020 Int $4.96

Aug 4, 2021 2020 Tax $165.40

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Int $7.54

Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $251.43

R0121866 PARLETT JASON M 0157113106019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $279.46

R0124023 CRUZ ANDRES SERRANO 0156909105001 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $253.39

R0125277 E-LOGIC HOMES INC 0156911217006 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Int $9.40

Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $313.22

R0141466 RAINS KEN N AND 0156902312003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $420.10

R0159203 ROJAS RICARDO II 0156910118011 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $280.70

R0188688 KBBC LLC 0156911213019 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Int $37.37

Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $775.01

Grand Total $5,403.52
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Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0101298 KUDER CHARMIAN A 0182506213015 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Int $26.00

Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $636.16

Grand Total $662.16
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Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0139402 SMITH MICHAEL JOHN/SMITH
AMANDA

0156903316004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $100.49

R0140009 OTTERSON SHAWN R AND 0156903207014 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $93.42

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Int $1.87

R0140993 DAVIS ARIC 0156903319004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $101.69

R0155858 PINON LAWRENCE III 0156903302016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $101.43

R0167370 HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND 0156903130004 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $109.83

R0167413 KECK MATTHEW AND 0156903225012 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $104.02

Grand Total $612.75
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Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0079816 FLORES JOSE L 0172132417037 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $223.91

R0079919 TAQUERIA LOS GALLITOS
CORP

0172132426009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $119.16

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Int $4.77

R0088732 BETHESDA BAPTIST CHURCH 0182305307004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $330.11

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Int $13.20

R0090478 PASILLAS MARIA 0182306308023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $59.35

R0123608 MARTINEZ THERESA 0182308125002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $422.87

R0136008 HOTHI DALJIT S 0172317204026 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $221.50

Aug 30, 2021 2020 Int $6.65

R0152354 KLAESS JOHN 0172308311001 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $694.79

Aug 10, 2021 2020 Int $27.79

Grand Total $2,124.10
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Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0079919 TAQUERIA LOS GALLITOS
CORP

0172132426009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $311.23

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Int $12.45

Grand Total $323.68
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0001381 DOUGHERTY JOSEPH
THOMAS AND

0156710404015 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $23.97

R0008449 HAMILTON VINCENT J AND 0157110019002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $7.53

R0008528 CHILDERS NORMAN D AND 0157111002004 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0008925 BETEL TEMPLO MISIONERO 0157113002008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $12.63

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0012430 MATHESON BRADLY 0157132301029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $20.19

R0012461 CSH PROPERTY ONE LLC 0157132302013 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $20.56

R0012465 LYNHAM COREY MICHAEL 0157132302017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $26.17

R0012559 HILLIARD DIANN MARIE 0157132311071 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.71

R0012560 DAHLMAN NATHAN C 0157132311072 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.07

R0012602 RICE SHANE J AND 0157132313032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.14

R0012608 ROBINSON CLIFTON B AND 0157132314022 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $21.53

R0012633 DROBNIAK DOROTA 0157132315044 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $20.95

R0012645 HOWSDEN SETH N AND 0157132315056 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $26.91

R0012837 PURCELL JOHN AND 0157132322007 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.25

R0012853 KLAUTSCH STEVEN AND 0157132322023 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.30

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $46.14

R0012887 KORINEK ADAM AND 0157132323034 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.07

R0012957 MANZANARES MARK AND 0157132326016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.95

R0013009 THOMS JESSI RAE 0157132328030 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $27.53

R0013082 GIRARDIN DANIEL E AND 0157132402013 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $20.44

R0013095 HARTLE BRYAN L AND 0157132402026 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.87

R0013172 WEIGEL AUTUMN M 0157132406002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $29.69

R0013253 WHITTINGTON JANET 0157132407034 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.50

R0013369 VIGIL NESTOR J AND 0157132413015 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $26.68

R0013470 HERNANDEZ ALEX F AND 0157132419017 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $25.07

R0013501 BLANCO LUCIO PITONES AND 0157132420022 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.45

R0049597 CATANO TANYA G 0171920308011 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $37.34

R0049634 SPINKS ELENA AND 0171920309004 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $34.68

R0049735 ALAMILLO JUAN BANUELOS
AND

0171920311026 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $34.67

R0049813 ORTIZ NICK AND 0171920314007 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $20.41

R0049814 NGUYEN DUOC 0171920314008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $92.90

R0049864 MANN MICHAEL D AND 0171920316033 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $24.75

R0049916 WANSER JAMES W 0171920318012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $30.44

R0049925 MC FARLAND SHARON A AND 0171920318021 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $32.71

R0049939 NGUYEN DUOC VAN 0171920320005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $43.07

R0054882 HUBBARD GREGORY K L 0171925104018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $21.19

R0054918 AGUAYO HAROLD 0171925106002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.37

R0055096 WALSH ANNELIESE AND 0171925116010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $35.57

R0055209 RAMIREZ ANDRES 0171925209009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $45.31

R0055254 GIPSON TIMMA AND 0171925214005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055256 RANES FRANK H/KANETA
JAN C

0171925214007 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $45.21

R0055268 BRAWNER JESSICA A 0171925214019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055289 SANDERS WAYNE 0171925214040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055291 ARIAS CARLOS 0171925214042 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055294 BARR GINA M 0171925214045 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055308 DEARMAN ALEX 0171925214059 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055317 GOOGINS JOSEPH R 0171925214068 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055525 ULRICH JUSTIN 0171925302007 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0055547 BOSE MELVIN L AND BOSE
JODIE L

0171925302029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0055548 CASTRO GINA L 0171925302030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0055557 JULIUS ZACHARY AND 0171925302040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0055725 ROCHA ERENDIDA 0171926110002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.21

R0055740 FERNANDEZ BRANDON AND 0171926110017 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $27.59

R0055841 LONG TERRY AND 0171926117021 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $36.41

R0055880 ROBINSON ERNST R 0171926119004 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $25.91

R0055889 COLEMAN ADAM C AND 0171926119013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $40.46

R0055902 SANDOVAL STANLEY A 0171926120004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.99

R0055962 MARTINEZ STEVEN E 0171926122009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $26.40

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $34.26

R0056106 SHIPPLEY DEBRA A AND 0171926128009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $20.47

R0056150 PUMMELL PORTIA AND 0171926202018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $35.98

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $81.22

R0056212 HOLGUIN NELSON AND 0171926204022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.43

R0056523 CALDERON CHRISTOPHER 0171926215029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $43.63

R0056562 HARO GUILLERMINA 0171926218022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $31.44

R0056564 SUTTON D C SHAD D 0171926218024 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $46.17

R0056585 ONTIVEROS RENE 0171926219012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $28.15

R0056593 PASILLAS ENCARNACION
ABD

0171926220003 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $39.07

R0056602 FLORES JORGE AND 0171926220012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $35.37

R0056631 RILEY JACOB RAMSAY AND 0171926222007 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $24.99

R0056652 BOGGS JAMES 0171926224011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $34.09

R0056666 KAVANAUGH KENNETH E 0171926225012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $18.03

R0056683 SUTTON SHAD 0171926226001 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $36.24

R0056701 MARTINEZ MELISSA 0171926226019 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $40.76

R0056739 RUFAEL YOHANA 0171926301021 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $33.67

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $302.61

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $30.07

R0056789 SANCHEZ ANGELO D 0171926305010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $26.44

R0056849 SOLIS EVERARDO 0171926307006 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.56

R0056929 RIVERA JUAN 0171926311029 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $34.94

R0056947 FRASER JORDAN AND 0171926312017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.54

R0056948 VILLALVA PHILIP VINCENT
CASIAS

0171926312018 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $57.75
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R0057041 TORREZ TONY 0171926315003 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $24.90

R0057103 ABRIL SHILOH AND 0171926317031 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $41.91

R0057198 VILLABRUEL MIRANDA
BERNARDO

0171926323012 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $24.07

R0057387 MEDINA PATRICIO 0171926328161 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $18.75

R0057479 MORALES TERRY L 0171926402013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $32.48

R0057536 DELUNA-RUVALCABA
LEOPOLD

0171926404010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $32.97

R0057556 MOUA BER 0171926404030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.99

R0057609 MILLER JOHN P 0171926406011 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $32.37

R0057664 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926410002 Aug 7, 2021 2020 Tax $54.77

R0057695 BARRON CARMEN CATALINA
AND

0171926410034 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $38.91

R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $31.44

R0057759 BALDERRAMA IRMA
ARACELI

0171926413007 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $28.34

R0057772 RUBIO FABIAN GALVAN 0171926414003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $16.18

R0057802 FLORES JUAN A AND FLORES
MARIA L

0171926414033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $29.79

R0057851 SPODEN RUGBY 0171926415031 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.98

R0057897 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $86.39

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $14.47

R0058421 MARIN PETE JR 0171927304005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $34.59

R0058431 GARIBAY JUAN ALBERTO 0171927305005 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $80.22

R0058433 TABARES JOSE MACIAS AND 0171927305007 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $37.27

R0058449 IBARRA MIGUEL 0171927305023 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $38.00

R0058509 LOPEZ YAHIRDO 0171927309011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $34.89

R0058651 CHAVEZ BRIAN AND 0171927317009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $30.59

R0058659 SALAS RICARDO SAUL AND 0171927318008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $31.89

R0058666 MORENO VICTOR 0171927318015 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $29.19

R0058799 FIERRO CHRISTINA 0171927324009 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $33.17

R0058862 JIRON JOHN D AND 0171927327003 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0058884 PADILLA MARIDA 0171927402011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $35.85

R0058893 MARTINS KELLEE 0171927403001 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $3.93

R0058906 RAMIREZ HECTOR 0171927403014 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $32.40

R0059007 COLLINS ROBERT SHRYOCK
AND

0171927408024 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $38.79

R0059036 VILLANUEVA DAVID
VARGAS

0171927410016 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $26.65

R0059042 CHAVEZ OSCAR 0171927411004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $32.35

R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL
DAVON

0171927415016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.49

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $88.72

R0059855 SAILAS TIMOTHY M 0171928311005 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $29.56

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $29.57

R0059971 HER JACKSON AND 0171928315009 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $38.97

R0060034 MARTINEZ DAVID J 0171928317013 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $78.64
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R0060065 VILLALOBOS PIZARRO
NIBARDO AND

0171928318008 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $39.57

R0060084 PEREZ JESUS AND 0171928319015 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $39.77

R0060099 GALLEGOS ASHLEY AND 0171928319030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $37.47

R0060200 DURAN EUCEBIO 0171928323016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $30.16

R0060217 MIMBELA FRANCISCO 0171928324013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $26.64

R0060320 TOMCZYK DALE JOSEPH AND 0171928405001 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.21

R0060388 CASAS JUAN AND 0171928408003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.98

R0060433 CORRAL JULIO C AND 0171928409019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $33.24

R0060447 ELDER MICHAEL AND 0171928409033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $35.48

R0060497 CAZARES MIGUEL A 0171928413014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $28.74

R0060684 GIRON VINCE J AND
DANELLE KAY

0171928425016 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $33.04

R0062089 SMITH MADELEINE M 0171930103037 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $32.47

R0062113 TURNER RACHAEL AND 0171930104012 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $29.03

R0062160 MEDINA DORTHY T AND 0171930105015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.01

R0062186 THOMPSON TUCKER C 0171930106004 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $28.29

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $35.31

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $35.30

R0062753 MAYNARD HOLDINGS LLC 0171930207015 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $45.91

R0062765 SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE 0171930208005 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $62.06

R0062768 ROSAS-CANO ALEX 0171930208008 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $44.46

R0062770 DE JONGH AMANDA 0171930208010 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $23.89

R0062794 TRUJILLO ERIC L AND 0171930210016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $26.04

R0062803 CARRILLO MARIA G AND 0171930210025 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $30.03

R0065484 JONES JOSHUA 0171932101029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $34.09

R0065539 RUBIO ROBERTO YANEZ 0171932103011 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $34.67

R0065565 CHEN ZAIXING 0171932104009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $36.46

R0065642 TORRES HENCTOR L 0171932107015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $40.96

R0065699 BUSTOS ADOLFO ANGEL 0171932110023 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $38.95

R0065856 CONE STEPHANIE 0171932115013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $27.28

R0065860 NGUYEN YOUNG AND 0171932115017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $24.51

R0065909 TARANGO MARIA DE LOS
ANGELES SILVA

0171932116022 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $24.39

R0067245 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
RAFAEL

0171933104014 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.07

R0067253 HANEGAN LORETTA J AND 0171933105006 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0067288 LINDBERG MICHAEL 0171933106028 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $38.56

R0067433 GUERRERO MARTIN AND 0171933115006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $38.21

R0067523 GARCIA COREY DOUGLASS 0171933118022 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $36.93

R0067578 MENDOZA RAMIRO C 0171933119038 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $37.24

R0067592 BLAISDELL GENE A AND 0171933120012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $41.69

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.67

R0067689 ORNELAS ARIANA AND 0171933126005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.11

R0067751 MULUL RONALDO MUNOZ
AND

0171933203024 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $31.11
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R0067775 FREEZE V EDGAR WILSON 0171933204002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $42.68

R0067782 PATZER SEAN MICHAEL 0171933204009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $30.64

R0068073 SEGUNDO ANTHONY R AND 0171933214013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $29.84

R0068083 BYRD RANDALL L AND 0171933214023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $29.75

R0068098 GARCIA JOSE ALBERTO AND 0171933214038 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $43.37

R0068128 CASILLAS REYNOSA JUAN L 0171933215016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $40.68

R0068262 AVILA ERIK GARCIA AND 0171933221007 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $26.88

R0068284 BOWLING BRENT 0171933222012 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $27.70

R0068367 PORTALES R E C 0171933301001 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $25.94

R0068368 NUSSBAUMER DANIEL S 0171933301002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $17.87

R0068375 CARMONA LUCIANO
HERRADA

0171933301009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $27.09

R0068423 HERNANDEZ TRENA L 0171933303008 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.84

R0068428 RAMOS SANTIA 0171933303013 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $13.37

R0068434 GONSALEZ-MORENO EDWIN
AND

0171933303019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.99

R0068672 THE BILLIE C HULL TRUST 0171933314010 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $44.78

R0068678 VON FELDT MARK A AND 0171933315005 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.97

R0068745 RIVERA JOANA 0171933318006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $25.67

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $250.08

R0068859 SIDELL DALE 0171933403027 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $23.98

R0068882 VAUGHAN RITA A AND 0171933405009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $44.27

R0068920 LEAL MAYNOR AND LEAL
TIFFANY

0171933406022 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $35.41

R0068925 ROMERO LOUIE AND 0171933407003 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $32.81

R0068949 CHAGNON SCOTT J 0171933408015 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $37.70

R0069038 A A AND E ENTERPRISES LLC 0171933414004 Aug 16, 2021 2020 Tax $511.23

R0069126 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
ALFONSO

0171933417006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $17.40

R0069164 SANCHEZ JULIAN JOSEPH
TERREZ AND

0171933420001 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $33.00

R0069235 BAXA RYEN AND 0171934104019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $22.47

R0069250 ARCHULETTA KIMBERLY
JEAN

0171934105010 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $45.07

R0069261 GARCIA JOCELYN AND 0171934105021 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $20.23

R0069284 REMSIK ROANLD W JR AND 0171934106020 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $38.50

R0069314 DELATORE ALEX AND 0171934108002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $45.36

R0069369 MANZANARES CHRISTINA L 0171934109034 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $32.82

R0069414 SORIANO EDGAR GONZALEZ
AND

0171934112013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $27.75

R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 0171934112018 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $77.40

R0069573 BARAY SAUL RIOS 0171934202015 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $58.13

R0069574 MANZANARES AZAHEL P
AGUAS

0171934202016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $41.61

R0069592 RAMIREZ MARTINA FELISA
GARCIA

0171934203010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.73

R0069658 PORTER ANDREA 0171934206006 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $39.31
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R0069666 SOLIS ARMIDA L AND 0171934207003 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $29.78

R0069741 CARRILLO
CLAUDIA/ANTHONY AND

0171934212005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.87

R0069842 LOPEZ ANGELICA MARIE
AND

0171934217014 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $27.71

R0069859 HAKE GREGORY AND 0171934218002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $37.24

R0069944 GARCIA JOE E AND 0171934224006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $33.00

R0069964 PLUCINSKI MARK A AND 0171934224026 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $33.23

R0069993 RODRIGUEZ GERARDO
GUERRERO

0171934225024 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.89

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $28.67

R0070066 GUZMAN NESTOR GURROLA 0171934231002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $33.31

R0070164 MOJICA-BUSTOS MIGUEL
AND

0171934303045 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $38.95

R0070227 ANAYA JOSE A 0171934308022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.27

R0070237 FISKE RONALD 0171934308033 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $61.38

R0070239 SANDOVAL MARIA D 0171934308035 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $40.80

R0070320 CASTENADA MARIA B AND 0171934310018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.14

R0070400 BOYDEN TARKI J AND
BOYDEN MERCEDES L

0171934311046 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $34.27

R0070503 NORRIS VICTORIA AND 0171934319002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $31.73

R0070574 JORGE CARDONA 0171934323017 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $61.64

R0070602 OROZCO NICOLE M 0171934325013 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $30.27

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $186.64

R0070649 SIMMONS GARY 0171935100003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $44.90

R0070691 DEHERRERA TIM 0171935110012 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0070712 PORTER DIMITRI C 0171935110045 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0070728 ROBERTS KYLE J 0171935110073 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0070790 SCAMMELL CHARLES E JR 0171935110173 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0070799 ABEYTA KUSONDRA 0171935111005 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0070800 ALVAREZ ASHLEY A 0171935111006 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $28.40

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $61.84

R0075864 ROSA JOHN S JR 0172118400004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $41.06

R0077214 RODRIGUEZ JOSE INIGUEZ 0172128211007 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $27.60

R0077382 SANTANA DELUVINA
CAROLINE AND

0172129200011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $18.21

R0077417 NEVAREZ ORLANDO ALONZO
AND

0172129301005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $27.37

R0077549 ARAGON STEVE 0172129309012 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $83.63

R0077571 BARRERA ELIAS JR AND 0172129311015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $38.73

R0077747 BRYAN DAVID R 0172131104012 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $29.23

R0077776 BAHENA GABINO M AND 0172131106031 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.84

R0077882 CHAVEZ BLANCA 0172131307008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.80

R0077986 CENICEROS JESUS O 0172132101004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $41.74

R0078015 SOLIS BOGAR C AND 0172132102017 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $42.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078051 FEDERICO HERLINDA 0172132103012 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $33.24

R0078052 ESQUIVEL CHERYL P 0172132103013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $14.77

R0078061 ROMERO GALLEGOS
ESTELLA MARIE

0172132103022 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $28.97

R0078137 OROZCO ESPERANZA DE LA
ROSA DE AND

0172132105005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $24.80

R0078138 MALOID JENELLE H 0172132105006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $23.06

R0078147 SOSA ELVIA ELVIRA 0172132105015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $34.16

R0078214 VERDUGO JULIAN 0172132106032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $30.47

R0078217 RUIZ EMILIO 0172132106035 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $37.90

R0078222 LOCKE KAREN MARIE AND 0172132106040 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $35.40

R0078225 BAHENA GABINO M AND 0172132106044 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $27.01

R0078263 ZERMENO ELOY 0172132107035 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $25.75

R0078267 MAESTAS FRANK G 0172132107041 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $38.38

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $64.68

R0078686 DORADO ROGELIO AND 0172132204011 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $38.00

R0078718 MAES PATRICK M 0172132205010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $40.40

R0078731 ANDRADE ARMANDO 0172132205023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $35.56

R0078737 DANIELS JEFFERY W AND 0172132205029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $23.73

R0078781 ROMERO CHRISTINE MARIE 0172132207010 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $25.99

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $27.17

R0078865 INGRAHAM BETTY J 0172132210012 Aug 4, 2021 2020 Tax $52.59

R0078867 BANUELOS HERRERA
GUADALUPE

0172132211002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $24.97

R0078999 ARROYO ENRIQUE JR 0172132219005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $44.27

R0079292 CARRANZA JOSE ANIBAL 0172132304008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $22.11

R0079299 HEATER DONALD RAY AND 0172132305005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $36.20

R0079965 THY SAMANTHA AND 0172133202002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $44.37

R0089982 CATALAN JAIME DIAZ AND 0182306205012 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $18.87

R0089983 RODRIQUEZ RAMON R AND 0182306205013 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $27.80

R0089989 HALBERT BRETT 0182306206002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $44.34

R0098014 ARCANE INDUSTRIES LLC 0182502105002 Aug 14, 2021 2020 Tax $822.17

R0098293 MILL TRAVIS 0182503202009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $57.11

R0098308 ROMERO ABRELIANO 0182503204002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $26.10

R0098357 ACUNA ENRIQUE JR 0182503206032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $37.61

R0098523 BAXLEY KIDDER LLC 0182503215004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $23.35

R0098528 GARCIA MARIO 0182503215009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $43.37

R0098610 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0182504100027 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098975 MCKINNEY RYAN A 0182504120030 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $16.89

R0099063 YOUNG HELEN LOUISE
TRUST THE

0182504204017 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $63.28

R0099106 VALIENTE CARLOS M 0182504205019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $23.74

R0099227 LAMAS PEDRO AND 0182504207050 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $54.74

R0099248 GONZALEZ VIRGILIO 0182504208020 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $19.01

R0099336 GALLARDO FRANCISCO 0182504211017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $28.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0099430 SUROVIK GARY DEAN AND 0182504216009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $29.17

R0099436 RODRIGUEZ JUAN DE DIOS
AND

0182504216015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $27.98

R0099486 SWEENEY DANNY R AND 0182504218019 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $38.97

R0099544 MORALES YOLANDA S AND 0182504220017 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $51.75

R0099597 NGUYEN LINSAU 0182504221034 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $26.51

R0100290 BLACK BENJAMIN 0182505312004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $19.79

R0100329 GARCIA YOLANDA MICHELE 0182505314001 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $26.47

R0100486 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505319032 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $34.07

R0100572 ESCUTCHEON LLC 0182505321047 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $32.47

R0100727 GUZMAN LAWRENCE AND 0182505405019 Aug 21, 2021 2020 Tax $20.26

R0102044 MATTSON DAVID AND
IRELAND CYNTHIA J

0182506405006 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0102330 GOMOLL JEREMY 0182507108011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $5.54

R0102411 POLAND KIMBERLEE A 0182507111014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $30.99

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $16.18

R0103681 CHAPARRO OSCAR M 0182511300015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $36.40

R0103738 SANTOS CANDELARIA 0182511306019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $35.04

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $28.17

R0104213 APMANN AARON 0182516203016 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $17.13

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $18.31

R0104375 MERJIL RICARDO 0182516212011 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $32.33

R0104577 CRUZ ADRIAN AND EVA 0182516228018 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $27.50

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $38.49

R0104693 BENNETT ALICE ANN 0182517105004 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $18.70

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $26.07

R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $19.55

R0108266 NUCCI JARED ROBERT 0171925302050 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0108435 POITZ-SCHAUL PAMELA 0157322000036 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $37.86

R0108898 KARROS MATTHEW R 0171935228010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $28.04

R0108918 ZAMORA REBECCA 0171935228027 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $25.39

R0110895 VILLAOBOS EDIN ELIZONDO
AND

0156700000359 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $138.34

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $38.71

R0115554 RODDY MARLYS A 0171925302084 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0115571 INTEZAR ALLA 0171925302101 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0116065 STOENESCU GABRIEL C AND 0171925302130 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0116356 LEDROW DENISE M 0172129313023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $32.07

R0116377 AGUILAR RAMIRO 0172129316001 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $31.40

R0116427 VALENZUELA LUIS
E/VALENZUELA JOSEFINA

0171919425025 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $13.23

R0116445 SANCHEZ ANGEL BRYAN 0171919425047 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $12.90

R0119018 QUINTANA DINA 0171934103040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $20.44

R0119028 CASTORENA ROBERTO 0171934108033 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $28.05

R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS
GOMEZ

0171934108050 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $33.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0119826 STERLING JEREMY D AND 0171925302176 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0119847 SHERN JEFFREY AND 0171925302197 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0121840 LERMA CARMEN R AND 0171925302241 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $33.54

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA
MARTINEZ

0182506416005 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0129395 IWANE PHILIP T AND 0171925302248 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0129400 BROWN ARROL 0171925302253 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0131456 HERNANDEZ ANDREA R 0171925302309 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0131617 ITALIANO TONY GENE 0157114202020 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $44.61

R0132719 HERNANDEZ JUAN BARRIOS 0172132111090 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $35.75

R0140354 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301072 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140355 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301073 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140356 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301074 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140357 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301075 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0140360 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301078 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $19.25

R0141624 WYATT CASEY L 0171925303054 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $32.64

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $84.09

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Aug 23, 2021 2020 Tax $73.40

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $86.40

R0154503 SETTER KATE A 0182516226016 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $14.39

R0155804 ANDREWS LUCAS C 0172723200004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $51.31

R0163966 DYCKMAN DANIEL EDWARD
AND

0156701304002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0173516 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156531300003 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $392.38

R0176533 HOFFMAN INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

0171935408003 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $152.85

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $53.55

R0181505 BALLINA FELIPE A AND 0182504303077 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $29.35

R0181506 GEORGE KYLE T AND 0182504303078 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $26.55

R0182577 SCHMIDT ROBERT B AND 0182504313004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $15.11

R0187294 CHACON AARON V AND 0157102303015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $32.90

R0190237 MINTZ LAUREL ANN 0171933205053 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $34.96

R0197684 THAN QUANG T AND 0182505123060 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $42.23

Grand Total $14,637.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0070646 181 REHG LLC 0171934407018 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Int $40.00

Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $1,000.00

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $18,840.00

Aug 25, 2021 2020 Int $753.60

Grand Total $20,633.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124841 RUTLAND N ALEXIS 0172307316013 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2,063.40

R0124856 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172307310002 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $326.00

R0130958 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172318205009 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $438.50

Grand Total $2,827.90
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Collections for assessment I222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134161 LARSON CATHERINE AND 0172103401026 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $1,720.42

Grand Total $1,720.42
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Collections for assessment I223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0118024 WELLHAUSER DAVID S 0157113203010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1,071.92

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $989.00

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Int $32.37

Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1,079.00

R0118092 SRP SUB LLC 0157113122005 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $791.55

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $654.11

R0121866 PARLETT JASON M 0157113106019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $887.00

R0122041 FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Int $27.06

Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $902.00

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $208.00

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1,640.00

Grand Total $8,282.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $194.50

Aug 3, 2021 2020 Int $7.78

Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $194.50

Aug 11, 2021 2020 Int $5.84

Grand Total $402.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0001381 DOUGHERTY JOSEPH
THOMAS AND

0156710404015 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.40

R0008449 HAMILTON VINCENT J AND 0157110019002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $0.75

R0008528 CHILDERS NORMAN D AND 0157111002004 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0008925 BETEL TEMPLO MISIONERO 0157113002008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.26

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0012430 MATHESON BRADLY 0157132301029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.02

R0012461 CSH PROPERTY ONE LLC 0157132302013 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.05

R0012465 LYNHAM COREY MICHAEL 0157132302017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.61

R0012559 HILLIARD DIANN MARIE 0157132311071 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.57

R0012560 DAHLMAN NATHAN C 0157132311072 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.50

R0012602 RICE SHANE J AND 0157132313032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.21

R0012608 ROBINSON CLIFTON B AND 0157132314022 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.15

R0012633 DROBNIAK DOROTA 0157132315044 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.09

R0012645 HOWSDEN SETH N AND 0157132315056 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.69

R0012837 PURCELL JOHN AND 0157132322007 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.52

R0012853 KLAUTSCH STEVEN AND 0157132322023 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.43

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.61

R0012887 KORINEK ADAM AND 0157132323034 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.51

R0012957 MANZANARES MARK AND 0157132326016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0013009 THOMS JESSI RAE 0157132328030 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.75

R0013082 GIRARDIN DANIEL E AND 0157132402013 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.04

R0013095 HARTLE BRYAN L AND 0157132402026 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0013172 WEIGEL AUTUMN M 0157132406002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.97

R0013253 WHITTINGTON JANET 0157132407034 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.45

R0013369 VIGIL NESTOR J AND 0157132413015 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $2.67

R0013470 HERNANDEZ ALEX F AND 0157132419017 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.51

R0013501 BLANCO LUCIO PITONES AND 0157132420022 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.54

R0049597 CATANO TANYA G 0171920308011 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.73

R0049634 SPINKS ELENA AND 0171920309004 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.47

R0049735 ALAMILLO JUAN BANUELOS
AND

0171920311026 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.46

R0049813 ORTIZ NICK AND 0171920314007 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.04

R0049814 NGUYEN DUOC 0171920314008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $9.29

R0049864 MANN MICHAEL D AND 0171920316033 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.47

R0049916 WANSER JAMES W 0171920318012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.04

R0049925 MC FARLAND SHARON A AND 0171920318021 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.27

R0049939 NGUYEN DUOC VAN 0171920320005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $4.31

R0054882 HUBBARD GREGORY K L 0171925104018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.12

R0054918 AGUAYO HAROLD 0171925106002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.24

R0055096 WALSH ANNELIESE AND 0171925116010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.55

R0055209 RAMIREZ ANDRES 0171925209009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $4.53

R0055254 GIPSON TIMMA AND 0171925214005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055256 RANES FRANK H/KANETA
JAN C

0171925214007 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $4.52

R0055268 BRAWNER JESSICA A 0171925214019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055289 SANDERS WAYNE 0171925214040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055291 ARIAS CARLOS 0171925214042 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055294 BARR GINA M 0171925214045 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055308 DEARMAN ALEX 0171925214059 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055317 GOOGINS JOSEPH R 0171925214068 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055525 ULRICH JUSTIN 0171925302007 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0055547 BOSE MELVIN L AND BOSE
JODIE L

0171925302029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0055548 CASTRO GINA L 0171925302030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0055557 JULIUS ZACHARY AND 0171925302040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0055725 ROCHA ERENDIDA 0171926110002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.52

R0055740 FERNANDEZ BRANDON AND 0171926110017 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.76

R0055841 LONG TERRY AND 0171926117021 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.64

R0055880 ROBINSON ERNST R 0171926119004 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0055889 COLEMAN ADAM C AND 0171926119013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.04

R0055902 SANDOVAL STANLEY A 0171926120004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.20

R0055962 MARTINEZ STEVEN E 0171926122009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.64

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.42

R0056106 SHIPPLEY DEBRA A AND 0171926128009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.04

R0056150 PUMMELL PORTIA AND 0171926202018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.60

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $8.12

R0056212 HOLGUIN NELSON AND 0171926204022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.94

R0056523 CALDERON CHRISTOPHER 0171926215029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.36

R0056562 HARO GUILLERMINA 0171926218022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.14

R0056564 SUTTON D C SHAD D 0171926218024 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.62

R0056585 ONTIVEROS RENE 0171926219012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.81

R0056593 PASILLAS ENCARNACION
ABD

0171926220003 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.91

R0056602 FLORES JORGE AND 0171926220012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.54

R0056631 RILEY JACOB RAMSAY AND 0171926222007 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.50

R0056652 BOGGS JAMES 0171926224011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0056666 KAVANAUGH KENNETH E 0171926225012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.80

R0056683 SUTTON SHAD 0171926226001 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.62

R0056701 MARTINEZ MELISSA 0171926226019 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.07

R0056739 RUFAEL YOHANA 0171926301021 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.36

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $30.26

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.01

R0056789 SANCHEZ ANGELO D 0171926305010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.64

R0056849 SOLIS EVERARDO 0171926307006 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.15

R0056867 BONILLA SALVADOR
RAMIREZ AND

0171926308006 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.97

R0056929 RIVERA JUAN 0171926311029 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.49

R0056947 FRASER JORDAN AND 0171926312017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $0.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0057041 TORREZ TONY 0171926315003 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0057103 ABRIL SHILOH AND 0171926317031 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.19

R0057198 VILLABRUEL MIRANDA
BERNARDO

0171926323012 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.41

R0057387 MEDINA PATRICIO 0171926328161 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.87

R0057479 MORALES TERRY L 0171926402013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.25

R0057536 DELUNA-RUVALCABA
LEOPOLD

0171926404010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30

R0057556 MOUA BER 0171926404030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0057609 MILLER JOHN P 0171926406011 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.24

R0057664 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926410002 Aug 7, 2021 2020 Tax $5.48

R0057695 BARRON CARMEN CATALINA
AND

0171926410034 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89

R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.14

R0057759 BALDERRAMA IRMA
ARACELI

0171926413007 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.83

R0057772 RUBIO FABIAN GALVAN 0171926414003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $1.62

R0057802 FLORES JUAN A AND FLORES
MARIA L

0171926414033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.98

R0057851 SPODEN RUGBY 0171926415031 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0057897 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $8.64

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56

R0058421 MARIN PETE JR 0171927304005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.46

R0058431 GARIBAY JUAN ALBERTO 0171927305005 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $8.02

R0058433 TABARES JOSE MACIAS AND 0171927305007 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.72

R0058449 IBARRA MIGUEL 0171927305023 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.80

R0058509 LOPEZ YAHIRDO 0171927309011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.49

R0058651 CHAVEZ BRIAN AND 0171927317009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.06

R0058659 SALAS RICARDO SAUL AND 0171927318008 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.19

R0058666 MORENO VICTOR 0171927318015 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.92

R0058799 FIERRO CHRISTINA 0171927324009 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32

R0058862 JIRON JOHN D AND 0171927327003 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0058884 PADILLA MARIDA 0171927402011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.58

R0058893 MARTINS KELLEE 0171927403001 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $0.39

R0058906 RAMIREZ HECTOR 0171927403014 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $3.24

R0059007 COLLINS ROBERT SHRYOCK
AND

0171927408024 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.88

R0059036 VILLANUEVA DAVID
VARGAS

0171927410016 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.66

R0059042 CHAVEZ OSCAR 0171927411004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.23

R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL
DAVON

0171927415016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.25

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $8.87

R0059855 SAILAS TIMOTHY M 0171928311005 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $2.96

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.95

R0059971 HER JACKSON AND 0171928315009 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.90

R0060034 MARTINEZ DAVID J 0171928317013 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $7.86
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R0060065 VILLALOBOS PIZARRO
NIBARDO AND

0171928318008 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.95

R0060084 PEREZ JESUS AND 0171928319015 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.98

R0060099 GALLEGOS ASHLEY AND 0171928319030 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.74

R0060200 DURAN EUCEBIO 0171928323016 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.01

R0060217 MIMBELA FRANCISCO 0171928324013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.66

R0060320 TOMCZYK DALE JOSEPH AND 0171928405001 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $0.32

R0060388 CASAS JUAN AND 0171928408003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.20

R0060433 CORRAL JULIO C AND 0171928409019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32

R0060447 ELDER MICHAEL AND 0171928409033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.55

R0060497 CAZARES MIGUEL A 0171928413014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.87

R0060684 GIRON VINCE J AND
DANELLE KAY

0171928425016 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30

R0062089 SMITH MADELEINE M 0171930103037 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.24

R0062113 TURNER RACHAEL AND 0171930104012 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.90

R0062160 MEDINA DORTHY T AND 0171930105015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.10

R0062186 THOMPSON TUCKER C 0171930106004 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.83

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $3.53

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.53

R0062753 MAYNARD HOLDINGS LLC 0171930207015 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $4.59

R0062765 SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE 0171930208005 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $6.21

R0062768 ROSAS-CANO ALEX 0171930208008 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.44

R0062770 DE JONGH AMANDA 0171930208010 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.39

R0062794 TRUJILLO ERIC L AND 0171930210016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0062803 CARRILLO MARIA G AND 0171930210025 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.00

R0065484 JONES JOSHUA 0171932101029 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0065539 RUBIO ROBERTO YANEZ 0171932103011 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.46

R0065565 CHEN ZAIXING 0171932104009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.64

R0065642 TORRES HENCTOR L 0171932107015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.09

R0065699 BUSTOS ADOLFO ANGEL 0171932110023 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89

R0065856 CONE STEPHANIE 0171932115013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.73

R0065860 NGUYEN YOUNG AND 0171932115017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.45

R0065909 TARANGO MARIA DE LOS
ANGELES SILVA

0171932116022 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.44

R0067245 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
RAFAEL

0171933104014 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.51

R0067253 HANEGAN LORETTA J AND 0171933105006 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0067288 LINDBERG MICHAEL 0171933106028 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.85

R0067352 TRAN MY DIEM AND 0171933109022 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.58

R0067433 GUERRERO MARTIN AND 0171933115006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.82

R0067523 GARCIA COREY DOUGLASS 0171933118022 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.69

R0067578 MENDOZA RAMIRO C 0171933119038 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.72

R0067592 BLAISDELL GENE A AND 0171933120012 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.17

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.46

R0067689 ORNELAS ARIANA AND 0171933126005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.11
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R0067751 MULUL RONALDO MUNOZ
AND

0171933203024 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.11

R0067775 FREEZE V EDGAR WILSON 0171933204002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.27

R0067782 PATZER SEAN MICHAEL 0171933204009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.06

R0068073 SEGUNDO ANTHONY R AND 0171933214013 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.98

R0068083 BYRD RANDALL L AND 0171933214023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.97

R0068098 GARCIA JOSE ALBERTO AND 0171933214038 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.33

R0068128 CASILLAS REYNOSA JUAN L 0171933215016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.07

R0068262 AVILA ERIK GARCIA AND 0171933221007 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.69

R0068284 BOWLING BRENT 0171933222012 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.77

R0068367 PORTALES R E C 0171933301001 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0068368 NUSSBAUMER DANIEL S 0171933301002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $1.78

R0068375 CARMONA LUCIANO
HERRADA

0171933301009 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.71

R0068423 HERNANDEZ TRENA L 0171933303008 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.18

R0068428 RAMOS SANTIA 0171933303013 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $1.34

R0068434 GONSALEZ-MORENO EDWIN
AND

0171933303019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.30

R0068672 THE BILLIE C HULL TRUST 0171933314010 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $4.48

R0068678 VON FELDT MARK A AND 0171933315005 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.19

R0068745 RIVERA JOANA 0171933318006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.56

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax $25.01

R0068859 SIDELL DALE 0171933403027 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.40

R0068882 VAUGHAN RITA A AND 0171933405009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.43

R0068920 LEAL MAYNOR AND LEAL
TIFFANY

0171933406022 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0068925 ROMERO LOUIE AND 0171933407003 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.28

R0068949 CHAGNON SCOTT J 0171933408015 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.77

R0069038 A A AND E ENTERPRISES LLC 0171933414004 Aug 16, 2021 2020 Tax $51.12

R0069126 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
ALFONSO

0171933417006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.74

R0069164 SANCHEZ JULIAN JOSEPH
TERREZ AND

0171933420001 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30

R0069235 BAXA RYEN AND 0171934104019 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.24

R0069250 ARCHULETTA KIMBERLY
JEAN

0171934105010 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $4.50

R0069261 GARCIA JOCELYN AND 0171934105021 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.02

R0069284 REMSIK ROANLD W JR AND 0171934106020 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.85

R0069314 DELATORE ALEX AND 0171934108002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.53

R0069369 MANZANARES CHRISTINA L 0171934109034 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $3.28

R0069414 SORIANO EDGAR GONZALEZ
AND

0171934112013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.77

R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 0171934112018 Aug 10, 2021 2020 Tax $7.74

R0069573 BARAY SAUL RIOS 0171934202015 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $5.81

R0069574 MANZANARES AZAHEL P
AGUAS

0171934202016 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.16
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R0069592 RAMIREZ MARTINA FELISA
GARCIA

0171934203010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.47

R0069658 PORTER ANDREA 0171934206006 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.93

R0069666 SOLIS ARMIDA L AND 0171934207003 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.98

R0069741 CARRILLO
CLAUDIA/ANTHONY AND

0171934212005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0069842 LOPEZ ANGELICA MARIE
AND

0171934217014 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.77

R0069859 HAKE GREGORY AND 0171934218002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.72

R0069944 GARCIA JOE E AND 0171934224006 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30

R0069964 PLUCINSKI MARK A AND 0171934224026 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32

R0069993 RODRIGUEZ GERARDO
GUERRERO

0171934225024 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.89

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Aug 30, 2021 2020 Tax $2.87

R0070066 GUZMAN NESTOR GURROLA 0171934231002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.33

R0070164 MOJICA-BUSTOS MIGUEL
AND

0171934303045 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89

R0070227 ANAYA JOSE A 0171934308022 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.42

R0070237 FISKE RONALD 0171934308033 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $6.14

R0070239 SANDOVAL MARIA D 0171934308035 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.08

R0070320 CASTENADA MARIA B AND 0171934310018 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.11

R0070400 BOYDEN TARKI J AND
BOYDEN MERCEDES L

0171934311046 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.42

R0070503 NORRIS VICTORIA AND 0171934319002 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.17

R0070574 JORGE CARDONA 0171934323017 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $6.16

R0070602 OROZCO NICOLE M 0171934325013 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.03

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $18.66

R0070649 SIMMONS GARY 0171935100003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.49

R0070691 DEHERRERA TIM 0171935110012 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0070712 PORTER DIMITRI C 0171935110045 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0070728 ROBERTS KYLE J 0171935110073 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0070790 SCAMMELL CHARLES E JR 0171935110173 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0070799 ABEYTA KUSONDRA 0171935111005 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0070800 ALVAREZ ASHLEY A 0171935111006 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.84

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0075111 BROWN DORA JEAN 0172109404015 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $6.18

R0075864 ROSA JOHN S JR 0172118400004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.10

R0077214 RODRIGUEZ JOSE INIGUEZ 0172128211007 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.76

R0077382 SANTANA DELUVINA
CAROLINE AND

0172129200011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.82

R0077417 NEVAREZ ORLANDO ALONZO
AND

0172129301005 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.74

R0077549 ARAGON STEVE 0172129309012 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $8.36

R0077571 BARRERA ELIAS JR AND 0172129311015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.87

R0077747 BRYAN DAVID R 0172131104012 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.92

R0077776 BAHENA GABINO M AND 0172131106031 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.58

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2021 - Aug 31,

2021

DeDe @ Sep 8, 2021 2:32:11 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 31 of 36

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069592
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069658
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069666
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069741
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069842
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069859
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069944
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069964
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070066
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070164
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070237
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070239
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070320
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070400
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070503
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070574
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070602
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070649
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070691
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070712
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070728
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070790
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070799
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070800
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075111
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075864
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077214
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077382
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077417
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077549
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077568
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077571
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077747
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077776
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R0077882 CHAVEZ BLANCA 0172131307008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.48

R0077986 CENICEROS JESUS O 0172132101004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.17

R0078015 SOLIS BOGAR C AND 0172132102017 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.26

R0078051 FEDERICO HERLINDA 0172132103012 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32

R0078052 ESQUIVEL CHERYL P 0172132103013 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.48

R0078061 ROMERO GALLEGOS
ESTELLA MARIE

0172132103022 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.89

R0078137 OROZCO ESPERANZA DE LA
ROSA DE AND

0172132105005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.48

R0078138 MALOID JENELLE H 0172132105006 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.30

R0078147 SOSA ELVIA ELVIRA 0172132105015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0078214 VERDUGO JULIAN 0172132106032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.05

R0078217 RUIZ EMILIO 0172132106035 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.79

R0078222 LOCKE KAREN MARIE AND 0172132106040 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.54

R0078225 BAHENA GABINO M AND 0172132106044 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.70

R0078263 ZERMENO ELOY 0172132107035 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.57

R0078267 MAESTAS FRANK G 0172132107041 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.84

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $6.47

R0078686 DORADO ROGELIO AND 0172132204011 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.80

R0078718 MAES PATRICK M 0172132205010 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.04

R0078731 ANDRADE ARMANDO 0172132205023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.55

R0078737 DANIELS JEFFERY W AND 0172132205029 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0078781 ROMERO CHRISTINE MARIE 0172132207010 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.72

R0078865 INGRAHAM BETTY J 0172132210012 Aug 4, 2021 2020 Tax $5.26

R0078867 BANUELOS HERRERA
GUADALUPE

0172132211002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.50

R0078999 ARROYO ENRIQUE JR 0172132219005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.42

R0079292 CARRANZA JOSE ANIBAL 0172132304008 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.21

R0079299 HEATER DONALD RAY AND 0172132305005 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.62

R0079965 THY SAMANTHA AND 0172133202002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $4.44

R0089982 CATALAN JAIME DIAZ AND 0182306205012 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.89

R0089983 RODRIQUEZ RAMON R AND 0182306205013 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.78

R0089989 HALBERT BRETT 0182306206002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.43

R0098014 ARCANE INDUSTRIES LLC 0182502105002 Aug 14, 2021 2020 Tax $82.22

R0098293 MILL TRAVIS 0182503202009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $5.71

R0098308 ROMERO ABRELIANO 0182503204002 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.61

R0098357 ACUNA ENRIQUE JR 0182503206032 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.76

R0098523 BAXLEY KIDDER LLC 0182503215004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.33

R0098528 GARCIA MARIO 0182503215009 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.34

R0098610 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0182504100027 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Aug 26, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098975 MCKINNEY RYAN A 0182504120030 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $1.69

R0099063 YOUNG HELEN LOUISE
TRUST THE

0182504204017 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $6.33

R0099106 VALIENTE CARLOS M 0182504205019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37
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R0099227 LAMAS PEDRO AND 0182504207050 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $5.47

R0099248 GONZALEZ VIRGILIO 0182504208020 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.90

R0099336 GALLARDO FRANCISCO 0182504211017 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.83

R0099430 SUROVIK GARY DEAN AND 0182504216009 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.92

R0099436 RODRIGUEZ JUAN DE DIOS
AND

0182504216015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.80

R0099486 SWEENEY DANNY R AND 0182504218019 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89

R0099544 MORALES YOLANDA S AND 0182504220017 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $5.18

R0099597 NGUYEN LINSAU 0182504221034 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $2.65

R0100290 BLACK BENJAMIN 0182505312004 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.98

R0100329 GARCIA YOLANDA MICHELE 0182505314001 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.65

R0100486 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505319032 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0100572 ESCUTCHEON LLC 0182505321047 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.25

R0100727 GUZMAN LAWRENCE AND 0182505405019 Aug 21, 2021 2020 Tax $2.02

R0102044 MATTSON DAVID AND
IRELAND CYNTHIA J

0182506405006 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0102330 GOMOLL JEREMY 0182507108011 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.57

R0102411 POLAND KIMBERLEE A 0182507111014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.10

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Aug 20, 2021 2020 Tax $1.29

R0103681 CHAPARRO OSCAR M 0182511300015 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.64

R0103738 SANTOS CANDELARIA 0182511306019 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.50

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 27, 2021 2020 Tax $2.81

R0104213 APMANN AARON 0182516203016 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $1.71

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0104375 MERJIL RICARDO 0182516212011 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.23

R0104577 CRUZ ADRIAN AND EVA 0182516228018 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.75

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.85

R0104693 BENNETT ALICE ANN 0182517105004 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.72

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Aug 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.61

R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $1.95

R0108266 NUCCI JARED ROBERT 0171925302050 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0108435 POITZ-SCHAUL PAMELA 0157322000036 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.78

R0108898 KARROS MATTHEW R 0171935228010 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.80

R0108918 ZAMORA REBECCA 0171935228027 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.54

R0110895 VILLAOBOS EDIN ELIZONDO
AND

0156700000359 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $13.83

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $3.87

R0115554 RODDY MARLYS A 0171925302084 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0115571 INTEZAR ALLA 0171925302101 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0116065 STOENESCU GABRIEL C AND 0171925302130 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0116356 LEDROW DENISE M 0172129313023 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.21

R0116377 AGUILAR RAMIRO 0172129316001 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.14

R0116427 VALENZUELA LUIS
E/VALENZUELA JOSEFINA

0171919425025 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $1.32

R0116445 SANCHEZ ANGEL BRYAN 0171919425047 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.29

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2021 - Aug 31,

2021

DeDe @ Sep 8, 2021 2:32:11 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 33 of 36

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099248
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099430
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099486
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099544
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099597
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100290
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100486
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100572
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100727
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102044
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102330
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102411
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103394
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103681
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104208
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104213
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104304
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104577
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104588
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104693
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105246
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108898
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108918
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0110895
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0114167
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0115554
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0115571
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116065
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116356
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116377
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116427
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116445


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0119018 QUINTANA DINA 0171934103040 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.04

R0119028 CASTORENA ROBERTO 0171934108033 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.80

R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS
GOMEZ

0171934108050 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30

R0119826 STERLING JEREMY D AND 0171925302176 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0119847 SHERN JEFFREY AND 0171925302197 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0121840 LERMA CARMEN R AND 0171925302241 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0127798 CAVOTO CATHERINE 0182508404005 Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.35

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA
MARTINEZ

0182506416005 Aug 3, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

Aug 15, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0129395 IWANE PHILIP T AND 0171925302248 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0129400 BROWN ARROL 0171925302253 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0131456 HERNANDEZ ANDREA R 0171925302309 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0131617 ITALIANO TONY GENE 0157114202020 Aug 13, 2021 2020 Tax $4.46

R0132719 HERNANDEZ JUAN BARRIOS 0172132111090 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.57

R0140354 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301072 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.92

R0140355 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301073 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.92

R0140356 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301074 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.92

R0140357 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301075 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.92

R0140360 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301078 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.92

R0141624 WYATT CASEY L 0171925303054 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax $3.26

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE
A

0171925303075 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $8.41

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Aug 23, 2021 2020 Tax $7.34

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Aug 19, 2021 2020 Tax $8.64

R0154503 SETTER KATE A 0182516226016 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $1.44

R0155804 ANDREWS LUCAS C 0172723200004 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $5.13

R0163966 DYCKMAN DANIEL EDWARD
AND

0156701304002 Aug 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0173516 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156531300003 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $39.24

R0176533 HOFFMAN INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

0171935408003 Aug 24, 2021 2020 Tax $15.29

R0177779 TORRES MARIA 0182501200132 Aug 31, 2021 2020 Tax $5.36

R0181505 BALLINA FELIPE A AND 0182504303077 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.93

R0181506 GEORGE KYLE T AND 0182504303078 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $2.65

R0182577 SCHMIDT ROBERT B AND 0182504313004 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $1.51

R0187294 CHACON AARON V AND 0157102303015 Aug 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.29

R0190237 MINTZ LAUREL ANN 0171933205053 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.50

R0197684 THAN QUANG T AND 0182505123060 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.22

Grand Total $1,488.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I273 - COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL
ASSESSMENT

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Aug 5, 2021 2019 Tax ($97,128.77)

Grand Total ($97,128.77)

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2021 - Aug 31,

2021
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I357 - LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST

R0183249 BUI AN TAN/NGUYEN ANH
THI AND

0157119112033 Aug 12, 2021 2020 Tax $661.50

Grand Total $661.50

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2021 - Aug 31,

2021

DeDe @ Sep 8, 2021 2:32:11 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 36 of 36

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183249

